2018 Junghans Summer Scholarship Southeastern Louisiana University College of Business Scholarship Application

A limited number of scholarships are available to cover up to 6 hours of summer 2018 classes (not including study abroad classes).

Criteria:

- Must be a business major in good standing.
- Must currently be enrolled in an undergraduate degree program at Southeastern Louisiana University.
- Must submit a completed application.

In order to ensure consideration, all application materials must be received by 5:30 PM Monday, April 30, 2018.

Information to be completed by all applicants:

1. Name: ______

W#: _____

2. What are your plans following graduation?

3. How will this scholarship help you attain your goals?

Additional Information:

Have you fully completed the above application? (incomplete applications will not be considered)

To the best of my knowledge and belief, there is no reason that would prevent my being eligible to receive the above-named scholarship. The College of Business, its Scholarship Committee, and its faculty and staff have my permission to share my academic information and documents with the University Financial Aid Office, the Southeastern Development Foundation, governmental and university auditors, and representatives of the donor for purpose of verifying my eligibility for this scholarship. I understand that in order to receive this scholarship, I must enroll at Southeastern Louisiana University and continue to meet all scholarship guidelines.

I have read and accepted the above statement and understand that incomplete applications will not be considered.

Signature

Date

PLEASE RETURN THIS APPLICATION TO: Southeastern Louisiana University College of Business Office of the Dean SLU 10735 Hammond, LA 70402

OR

business@selu.edu

OR

Garrett Hall Room 84